Jugador
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Alexiubis Moya
Ricardo Rochela
Michel Garcia
Yusuan Puga
Yadiel Valdes
William Gonzalez
Reynel Berrio
Yasmani Telo

Leonel Hernandez

Jugador
Lazaro Cabrera
Raidel Orbeta (Pito)
Reinier Orta
Jose J. Balado
Alexei Perez
Yasmani Telo
Yulian Carmona
Delis Odelin
Alejandro Espinosa

Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)

Jugador
Frankiel Cintra
Alexiubis Moya
Jose M. Valdez
Yunior Araujo
Yusbel Iriarte
Yasmani Telo
Leosbel Hernandez
Raidel Orbeta (Pito)
Rigoberto Echeverria

Michel Garcia

JJ
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

30
26
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22

TL
43
41
40
38
38
38
37
36
35
33

10 PRIMEROS POR DEPARTAMENTO (Defensa)

EQ
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Artex
Artex
Carlos Balifio
Carlos Balifio
ARCA

Artex

EQ
Gladiadores
ARCA
Vieja Linda
Artex
Brascuba
ARCA
ARCA
DGCI
DGCI
Vieja Linda

EQ
Artex
Vieja Linda
Gladiadores
Vieja Linda
Gladiadores
ARCA
Artex
ARCA
Habanos

Vieja Linda

Jugador
Yusuan Puga
Yadiel Valdes
Frankiel Cintra
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Alexiubis Moya
Ricardo Rochela
Michel Garcia
Leonel Hernandez
Yasmani Telo

Yasser G. Jova

Jugador
Jose M. Valdez
Alexiubis Moya
Frankiel Cintra
Ariel Pozo
Leosbel Hernandez
Yusbel Iriarte
Yohansi Ferrer
Yasmani Telo
Marcos Yasmani

Rigoberto Echeverria

Jugador
Marcos Yasmani
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Yohansi Ferrer
Reinier Orta
Alexander Colome
Alexei Perez
Delis Odelin
Dariel Camacho
Marcos Castillo

Yusuan Puga

INN EQ
71,0 Artex

71,0
66,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
64,0
61,0
60,0

Artex
Artex

Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Artex
ARCA

Vieja Linda

A EQ
22 Gladiadores
21  ViejaLinda

18  Artex
16 DGCI
15  Artex

14  Gladiadores
14  Brascuba
13 ARCA

13  Brascuba

13 Habanos

PROM EQ
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Brascuba
Vieja Linda
Brascuba

Vieja Linda

Brascuba
DGCI
Gladiadores
Artex

Artex

Carlos Balifio

4to Campeonato de Softbol Tabacuba 2024

Jugador
Yusbel Iriarte
Alexiubis Moya
Yunior Araujo
Lazaro Cabrera
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Jose M. Valdez
Lazaro Giralt
Frankiel Cintra
Yasmani Telo

Leosbel Hernandez

Jugador
Frankiel Cintra
Rigoberto Echeverria
Yunior Araujo
Javier Lois
Michel Garcia
Albert N. Herrera
Oriol Borrell
Ariel Pozo
Yusbel Iriarte

Reynel Berrio

v
)
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EQ
Gladiadores
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Gladiadores
Vieja Linda
Gladiadores
Gladiadores
Artex
ARCA

Artex

EQ
Artex
Habanos
Vieja Linda
Habanos
Vieja Linda
ARCA
Pogolotis
DGCI
Gladiadores

Carlos Balifio



